Rotary Hammer 18mm

HR1840

HR1840 is a compact and lightweight 18mm SDS-PLUS
Rotary Hammer.

Il TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Impact energy

Max in concrete (TCT bit)

Max in concrete (TCT core)
Max in concrete (Diamond core)

Max in wood
Max in steel

Impacts per minute

Input Wattage

Vibration K factor

Net weight

No Load Speed

Vibration: Hammer Drilling
Noise sound pressure
Noise K factor

Noise sound power
Vibration: Drilling into metal
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1.4J

18 mm

35 mm

65 mm

24 mm

13 mm

0 - 4800 ipm
470 w

1.5 m/sec?
2.0-2.4kg
0-2100 rpm
10.0 m/sec?
87 dB(A)

3 dB(A)

98 dB(A)

3.0 m/sec?

Bl USER BENEFITS

e Variable speed trigger control.

e Forward / reverse rotation

e Torque limiter

* Double Insulation

e 2-mode operation: Rotary only and Rotary hammer
e One-touch sliding chuck for easy bit changes.

e | ock-on function
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